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The following students clubs are hereby constituted to promote various extra-curricular activities in the University: 
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Copy to 
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Club Nanme 

7 

Music 

Dance 

Theatre 

Fine Arts & 

Photography 

Faculty Coordinator & Members 

Dr. Barinderjeet Singh Toor(FST) 
Coordinator 
Dr. Prabhsharan Kaur (PST), 
Member 

Dr. Paramjeet Singh 

Dr Satpal Singh (ME) Coordinator 
Er. Anumeet Kaur (EE) Member 

Coordinator 
Dr. Shweta Rani (ECE) 

Dr. Gagandeep Kaur (EE) (Cultural Coordinator) 

Dr. Mandeep Kaur (ME ) Member 

Ar. Kapil Arora (GZS School of A 
& P) Coordinator 
Ar. Mitakshi Sharma (GZS School 

of A & P) Member 

Campus Director 

Maharaja Ranjit Singh Punjab Technical University 
(Act 5(2015) Punjab& 2() & 12Bof UGC) 
Bst Js, sosT (ÍHT) -151 001 
Dabwali Road, Bathinda (Punjabj -151 001 

NOTICE 

All HoD's & Concerned 

Cultural Coordinator 

Contact No. 

80548-29495 

90412-00097 

98721-51560 
7508812888 

8968999118 

9478825918 

9914146068 

8054388489 

Chief Warden & Warden BH-01,02,03,04,05 and GH-01,02 

Yashwant 

PI, ITES; to upload on University Website under students section 

Date: 

Students Coordinator 

frt 

B.Tech CSE 
Batch - 2021 R.No.210280142 

Nimratveer Kaur B. Pharmacy 
Batch - 2021 R. No.210730040 

Mr. Nazrana Sidhu 

Bsc Graphics, 2022 Batch 
R.No 221710023 

Branch: B.Pharmacy 

Mr. Bobby 

M3. Aryan kakka: 
Bsc Hons agriculture 

R.No: 210030005 

Gourav Garg 
Computational Sciences 
Batch: 2020 R.No. :201160011 
Prabhjot Kaur 

PA to Vice Chancellor: For the information of Hon'ble Vice Chancellor 
Registrar, MRSPTU, Bathinda 

98885-85202 

B. Pharmacy,202 1 batch 

94171-29985 

Batch: 2021 R.No.: 210730044 

Branch: Applied Arts 

Batch: 2021 

R. No 210730008 
Ms. Divyanshu 
Electrical, 2021 Batch 

R. No. 200340009 
Mr Lovish Bansal 
Branch: Applied Arts 
Batch: 2022 R. No. 221850009 
Ms. Aarchie Sharma 

Batch: 2022 R.No.: 221850001 

The club coordinators will constitute committee(s) for their clubs. They will do all the necessary activities related to their clubs. AIl the expenses related to their clubs and related activities would be met through the Account of Cultural Coordinator. The Chief Coordinator will work in coordination with Dean (Student Welfare) 

Contact No. 

Dean Student welfare 

62399-55310 

84374-84228 

78142-24529 

72069-73076 

73411-65964 

78370-90028 

93519-69995 

88378-14054 

62832-55985 

78885-68109 
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